BREAKFAST MENU

BOX KALSYCZNY - CLASSIC BOX

Domowy bajgiel & ciemne pieczywo / Homemade bagel & sourdough bread

Mix rukola, rzodkiew, cebula & posypka / Salad: rocket, radish, onion, pumpkin & sunflower seeds, herbal oil
Pasta makrela z karmelizowang cebulkg / Mackerel spread with caramelized onion

Pasta jajo ze szczypiorkiem / Egg spread with chives

Kietbasa z Podstolic / Regional polish sausage

Musztarda / Mustard

Masto / Butter

Slimaczki / French pains aux raisins

BOX WEGE - VEGAN BOX

Domowy bajgiel & ciemny chleb / Homemade bagel & sourdough bread

Mix rukola, rzodkiew, cebula & posypka / Salad: rocket, radish, onion, pumpkin & sunflower seeds, herbal oil
Pasztet wege / Chickpea & carrot pate

Pasta z fasoli / Red kidney bean spread

Hummus klasyczny / Classic hummus

Konfitura owocowa / Fruit jam

Wege majo / Vegan mayonnaise

Chilli majo / Vegan chilli - mayonnaise

BOX StLtODKI - SWEET BOX

Domowy bajgiel & croissant - Homemade bagel & croissant

Satatka z owocdw sezonowych - Seasonal fruit salad

Domowa nutela - Homemade nutela

Pasta z biatej czekolady z migdatami - White chocolate spread with almonds
Masto fistaszkowe - Peanut butter

Konfitura owocowa - Fruit jam

Masto - Butter



[ALERGENY] & SKLADY

lilesota [ALERGENES] & INGREDIENTS
AL CAFE

BAJGLE [gluten, sezam] mgka pszenna, drozdze, sdl, stéd jeczmienny, sezam
BAGELS [gluten, sesame seeds] wheat flour, yeast, salt, barley maltHERBAL OlLoregano, parsley tops,
olive ail, rice vinegar, chilli, salt, pepper

SOS ZIOLOWY oregano, natka pietruszki, oliwa ze wsi, czosnek, ocet ryzowy, chilli, sél, pieprz
HERBAL OIL oregano, parsley tops, olive oil, rice vinegar, chilli, salt, pepper

HUMMUS [sezam] ciecierzyca, pasta z sezamu, czosnek, sdl, cytryna, za'atar, oliwa ze wsi
HUMMUS [sesame seeds] chickpeas, tahini, garlic, salt, lemon, za'atar, olive oil

PASTA JAJECZNA [jaja, gorczyca] jajka z wolnego wybiegu, majonez, musztarda, sdl, pieprz
EGG SPREAD [eggs, mustard] free range eggs, mayonnaise, mustardmsalt, pepper

PASTA Z MAKRELI [ryby, jaja, gorczyca] wedzona makrela, cebula duszona, majonez, musztarda, sdl,

pieprz
MACKEREL SPREAD [fish, eggs, mustard] smoked mackerel, onion, mayonnaise, mustard, salt, pepper

PASTA Z FASOLI czerwona fasola, oliwa ze wsi, wedzona papryka, ostra papryka, sl
RED KIDNEY BEAN SPREAD red kidney bean, olive oil, smoked paprika, chilli, salt

NUTELLA [mleko, orzechy] gorzka czekolada, mleczna czekolada, Smietanka 30%, orzechy laskowe
HOMEMADE NUTELA [milk, nuts] dark chocolate, milk chocolate, cream, hazelnuts

BIALA CZEKOLADA Z MIGDAELAMI [mleko, orzechy] biata czekolada, smietanka 30%, prazone migdaty
WHITE CHOCOLATE SPREAD WITH ALMONDS [milk, nuts] white chocolate, cream, almonds

KIELBASA mi€so wieprzowe, skrobia ziemniaczana, przyprawy naturalne, sél peklujgca
REGIONAL POLISH SAUSAGE pork, starch, spices, salt

PASZTET Z CIECIERZYCY [gluten] marchew, ciecierzyca, cebula, ptatki owsiane, curry, imbir, sél, pieprz,
chili, natka pietruszki

CHICKPEA&CARROT PATE [gluten] carrot, chickpea, onion, oatflakes, curry, ginger, salt, pepper, chilli,
parsley tops

WEGANSKI MAJONEZ [gorczyca] aquafaba, olej stonecznikowy, musztarda, czarna sdl, sok z limonki
VEGAN MAYONNAISE [mustard] aquafaba, sunflowerseeds oil, mustard, black salt,
limeFRIUT JAMcherries, sugar, potato starch

KONFITURA OWOCOWA owoce sezonowe, cukier, skrobia ziemniaczana
FRIUT JAM seasonal fruits, sugar, potato starch

MASEO ORZECHOWE [orzechy ziemne] orzechy ziemne, sdl
PEANUT BUTTER [peanuts] peanuts, salt



